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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eve Ramirez448
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.525 9.6759.200 38.100
1T 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Ariana Roberts449
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.300 9.4259.300 37.725
1T 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Solara Garza445
Pearland Elite

9.350 8.700 9.7509.275 37.075
4 7 2 1 3 

3 

Kambri Yee450
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.300 9.4508.350 36.700
3 2T 14 3 4 

4 

Nohea Kerlegan447
Pearland Elite

9.050 8.750 9.2009.000 36.000
6 6 6 6 5 

5 

Paris Gatlin555
TAAG

8.600 8.500 9.2509.150 35.500
14T 8 5 5 6 

6 

Rhyan Johnson446
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.800 9.0008.625 35.425
7 5 10 9T 7 

7 

Ali Sutton557
TAAG

8.600 8.300 9.0508.850 34.800
14T 9 7 8 8 

8 

Andie Albus543
TAAG

9.150 7.850 9.0008.550 34.550
5 11 11T 9T 9 

9 

Addison Holland556
TAAG

8.250 8.175 8.8509.200 34.475
18 10 3T 12 10 

10 

Coty Mcguire123
Santa Fe Sports

8.500 8.850 9.0007.850 34.200
17 4 18 9T 11 

11 

Darian Williams378
Legacy

8.650 6.600 9.1008.800 33.150
13 16 8 7 12 

12 

Julia Calelly444
Pearland Elite

8.950 7.100 8.4008.675 33.125
8 14 9 14 13 

13 

Audrey Praisoody379
Legacy

8.750 7.300 8.0008.400 32.450
11 13 13 17T 14 

14 

Kara Bailey384
Legacy

8.700 5.250 8.0508.550 30.550
12 21 11T 16 15 

15 

London Montgomery373
Legacy

8.000 7.000 7.9007.500 30.400
22 15 21 19 16 

16 

Olivia Crouse554
TAAG

8.100 6.000 8.5007.675 30.275
20 17 20 13 17 

17 

Aliana Chapa383
Legacy

8.550 5.850 7.3008.175 29.875
16 18 15 21 18 

18 

Kinsley Baughan377
Legacy

8.200 5.000 8.1508.150 29.500
19 22T 16 15 19 

19 

Kate Hurst376
Legacy

7.900 7.400 6.8507.000 29.150
23 12 25 25 20 

20 

Jazlyn Cotton380
Legacy

8.800 4.500 8.0007.800 29.100
10 24T 19 17T 21 

21 

Valentina Bauman443
Pearland Elite

8.850 5.000 7.6007.350 28.800
9 22T 22 20 22 

22 

Ava Swaty374
Legacy

8.050 4.000 7.2008.075 27.325
21 26T 17 22T 23 

23 

Zariah Martinez375
Legacy

7.650 5.500 6.4006.650 26.200
25 20 26 27 24 

24 

Brianna Scott382
Legacy

7.750 4.500 7.2006.550 26.000
24 24T 27 22T 25 

25 
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Delilah Carrillo372
Legacy

7.600 4.000 7.0007.250 25.850
26 26T 23 24 26 

26 

Abylee Padgett381
Legacy

6.000 5.600 6.7507.150 25.500
27 19 24 26 27 

27 
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